
AML Bootcamp - July 17, 2023

 Cage Operations Conference & Expo - July 18, 2023 - July 19, 2023

SPONSORSHIP
PACKAGES

Events@SKIILD.com

1.888.333.3039

CONTACT
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SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

$4,500

$2,800

Premium Sponsorship

Standard Sponsorship

Tradeshow Benefits:

Premium Location

4 Booth Attendees

2 Full Conference Passes ( or 2 additional booth attendees)

Marketing Exposure:

Introduction at conference kickoff (100 word introduction), 

Full page advertisement (delivered directly to attendee at conference kickoff) 

Logo and description on web page with direct link to your site

E-blast prior to industry regarding conference sponsorship with direct, link to your site, 

Additional Benefits:

$400 credit toward all other sponsorship purchases (not exhibit or conference registrations).

Tradeshow Benefits:

Standard Location

2 Booth Attendees

1 Full Conference Passes ( or 2 additional booth attendees)

Marketing Exposure:

Vendor name mention at conference kickoff 

Logo on web page with direct link to your site

E-blast prior to industry regarding conference sponsorship with direct link to your site
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ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

$900

$2,500

$500

$900

$1,000

$1,000

$500

$4,500

$150

$250/ea.

$6,500

Lanyard Logo

Breakfast Sponsorship (per day)

Table Drop (per day)  
(Includes mention of vendor and brochure/item dropped )

Vendor Table Top in AML Bootcamp room 
(1) Booth Attendee (AML Bootcamp Only)

Registration Reception Co-Sponsorship 
(Tuesday evening before Conference begins)

Panel Sponsor : Serve as a Moderator of a Sponsored Panel

Conference Bag Logo (shared sponsorship)

Lunch Sponsorship (per day) 

Vendor provided item in attendee bag

Additional Cage Conference Booth Attendee

Welcome Reception Sponsorship 
(First night of Sponsorship)

1 Available

2 Available

3 Available

4 Available

2 Available

2 Available

2 Available

4 Available

1 Available
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This Operational Conference is the only event 

that brings together solutions oriented vendors 

and operational leaders in the Gaming Industry 

to showcase solutions that enhance operational 

profitability.

Learn about new technologies that enhance 

profitability and network with industry leaders 

who have proven success in Cage, Revenue 

and Player Services.

Why Exhibit?

About the Event 
CONNECTING 
COMMUNITY IN 
THE GAMING 
INDUSTRY
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mindy@skiild.com
www.skiild.com

CLICK OR SCAN
TO SPONSOR TODAY

https://skiild.regfox.com/2023-cage-conference--aml-bootcamp-sponsorship
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