

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

AML Bootcamp - July 17, 2023

Cage Operations Conference & Expo - July 18, 2023 - July 19, 2023

CONTACT

Events@SKIILD.com

1.888.333.3039

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Premium Sponsorship

\$4,500

Tradeshow Benefits:

Premium Location

4 Booth Attendees

2 Full Conference Passes (or 2 additional booth attendees)

Marketing Exposure:

Introduction at conference kickoff (100 word introduction),

Full page advertisement (delivered directly to attendee at conference kickoff)

Logo and description on web page with direct link to your site

E-blast prior to industry regarding conference sponsorship with direct, link to your site,

Additional Benefits:

\$400 credit toward all other sponsorship purchases (not exhibit or conference registrations).

Standard Sponsorship

\$2,800

Tradeshow Benefits:

Standard Location

2 Booth Attendees

1 Full Conference Passes (or 2 additional booth attendees)

Marketing Exposure:

Vendor name mention at conference kickoff

Logo on web page with direct link to your site

E-blast prior to industry regarding conference sponsorship with direct link to your site

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Lanyard Logo	\$900	1 Available
Conference Bag Logo (shared sponsorship)	\$500	2 Available
Table Drop (per day) (Includes mention of vendor and brochure/item dropped)	\$500	3 Available
Vendor provided item in attendee bag	\$150	4 Available
Vendor Table Top in AML Bootcamp room (1) Booth Attendee (AML Bootcamp Only)	\$900	
Additional Cage Conference Booth Attendee	\$250 /ea.	



Breakfast Sponsorship (per day)	\$2,500	2 Available
Lunch Sponsorship (per day)	\$4,500	2 Available
Registration Reception Co-Sponsorship (Tuesday evening before Conference begins)	\$1,000	4 Available
Welcome Reception Sponsorship (First night of Sponsorship)	\$6,500	1 Available
Panel Sponsor : Serve as a Moderator of a Sponsored Panel	\$1,000	2 Available



Why Exhibit?

This Operational Conference is the only event that brings together solutions oriented vendors and operational leaders in the Gaming Industry to showcase solutions that enhance operational profitability.

About the Event

Learn about new technologies that enhance profitability and network with industry leaders who have proven success in Cage, Revenue and Player Services.



CONNECTING
COMMUNITY IN
THE GAMING
INDUSTRY



Skiild